Rule 4.34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

5093936

Capital Index Investments Limited

IMe

E J Stonham

One Farnham Road
Guilford
GU2 4RG

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 3 October 2006

Signed

Date 3 October 2006

ok
/

Ref:

Stonham.Co

One Farnham Road
Guildford

GU2 4RG

CG398/MLG/X

For Official Use
Liquidation Post Room

wATANYJF L 590
A1
COMPANIES HOUSE 06/10/2006




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.18
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Capital Index Investments Limited

on the 3 October 2006 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Alexander David Morita of 18 Rochester Court, Rochester Square, Camden,
London NW1 SEL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B and
C are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, frue and complete statement as
to the affairs of the above named company as at 3 October 2006 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as an

Investment Holding Company STEVENS & BOLTON LLP
The Billings

Sworn/affirmed at GUILDFORD GU1 4YD

Date < OC}OL&/ 700(9 .
Signatures | 4/%/” /70172931

Before Me

(N-C.Buan
A Solicitor or-Gemmissiomerof-Oaths-or-duly-authorised-offiser.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn,




Capital Index Investments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 October 2006

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Contract of Sale 30,000.00

3,700.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature [/-\‘ Date 3'\0 ZO [7 :

(\-L (Q(U.GN)

This is the exhibit marked ‘A’ referred to in the affidavit of
Alexander David Morita dated 3 October 2006..

3,700.00




Capital Index Investments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 October 2006

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,700.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,700.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,700.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,700.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,700.00
Unsecured non-preferential ¢claims {excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,381.00
Directors 4,000.00
5,381.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (1,681.00)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors {1,681.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {1,781.00)

Signature [/¥ Date § l\O!O 6‘

(NC g(LLGNJ

This is the exhibit marked ‘Al referred to in the affidavit of
Alexander David Morita dated 3 October 2006.




(g 7o)

wo\ O:M =ea - ainjeudls

0007 439019 § PAIDP DHIOH PIAD({ 43pUDXI]Y
Jo navpiffo ayz i 0f pasiafod g, poyvid 1qIYx2 Y1 SI S1Y I

ZO'0BE'S Buiejc S8 b

00000t 936 IMN 'UopLoT 'uspweD ‘auenbs JSISaL0y WNOD 131SaLooY gL i BJION Y  OOWND
56Tl D86 911 ‘Asung ‘Asspay) 18NS PICIRIND Z oD 2 PIRd 'O'H LOHD
00’0 XS 1ZND 'BUNOAN 18311S 8yNg ‘BNoD nQ ‘suysdwey YUoN g Aaung SWOISNT g SNUAASH WH  0OHD

NQE ZLdM '$¥ong ‘aquooipy ubiy 'enuaay DoOMYSE] 0

| obey 0D WeYuols 900Z/0LI20




. ; (oM )
@O Q M e —_— ainjeubis

"900Z 4240100 £ PAADP VILIOJ PIAD( 2pUDXI]Y
Jo panpiffv ayy up 07 paaiafod ), payivu qIyxo 3y S1 S|

00l Buyejot saa |

ool 806 911 'A3sUayD 193NS PICIRIND T 9id dnoig x3pul jended  00OH

| abey 00’ Weyuols 8002/01/20




